
 

 
 
 
 

CIPET/HJP/2019-20/NIT/02        Date: 01.08.2019 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
CIPET:CSTS Hajipur advertised the following : 
 

SI.No. Particulars Last Date & Time  

01. E-Tender for supply of Scrap Grinder 23.08.2019  
& 14:00 Hrs 

02. Quotation required  from Registered Contractor/Agency/Firm  for Painting  work                 
of LTC (Boys & Girls) Hostel of CIPET:CSTS Hajipur 

19.08.2019                                       
& 14:00 Hrs 

03. Quotation required  from Registered Contractor/Agency/Firm  for “Providing & 
Fixing Aluminium Partition with 2.5"x1.5",Tapper Clip,Rubber,Laminated Board 12 
mm ,Fire Glass,4mm/fiber fitting Door and with all fitting and labour 
complete(THICKNESS 0.8 to 1mm)” 

19.08.2019  
& 14:00 Hrs. 

04. Quotation required for Shrink Tunnel machine for wrap shrink printing. The detail 
specifications are as given below:  

Sl. No. Description Unit Technical Specifications 

1. Tunnel Size (W x H) mm 450x250 

2. Voltage V/Hz 220/50-380/50 

3. Power Consumption KW 6.5 

4. Conveyor Loading Kg 10 

5. Heating Furnance 
(LxWxH) 

mm 1500x450x350 

6. External  Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

mm 2000x650x1240 

7. Speed m/min. 0-10 

8. Heating Time minutes 10 

9. Cooling Time minutes 15 
 

19.08.2019  
& 14:00 Hrs. 

Interested and eligible bidders may view and download detailed tender documents from our website 

www.cipet.gov.in. Bidders are requested to submit Bid in separate cover duly sealed and signed to the Director & 

Head, CIPET, Office: Industrial Area,Hajipur-844102. The Tender Documents are also available in CIPET-Hajipur 

Office Address during the Office Hours (10.00 am to 04.00 pm) in all working days on payment of Tender Fees. 

CIPET reserves the absolute right to accept/reject any or all bids at any stage of the tender process without assigning 
any reason whatsoever. 
 
 

         DIRECTOR & HEAD 

http://www.cipet.gov.in/

